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Tuesday     6:30 pm Big Apple Fun Center
Contact List - Adult

USBC Bowling

ID Number Name Phone E-mail Hand Sex

1 4132-1518 Emilie E. Adamson (308)233-1704 emiliealonso71@gmal.com R W

2 4132-221 Linda M. Albrecht (308)233-1002 R W

3 9726-4265 Janet E. Anderson (308)440-5199 janet.anderson@kearneycatholic.org R W

4 4132-1016 DeAnn M. Brickner (308)627-8061 deannbrickner@gmail.com R W

5 4132-277 Bonnie K. Busch (308)627-6035 buschbonz@gmail.com R W

6 9726-4293 Roxann R. DeLaet (402)880-6816 delaetroxann@yahoo.com R W

7 4136-142 Darlene J. Duering (308)325-2655 darbowl44@gmail.com R W

8 4132-413 Karen R. Garrelts (308)380-6428 karen.garrelts@gmail.com L W

9 4132-135 Cindy Gibbons (308)238-1296 cgibbons304@gmail.com R W

10 4132-100 Angie C. Hauserman (308)234-9280 R W

11 4143-307 Angie L. Horine (308)870-2985 a_horine@outlook.com R W

12 4132-4 Jo A. Johnson (308)627-5744 johnsonjo2023@charter.net R W

13 4132-443 Linda A. Johnson (308)627-4410 johnsonkrny@aol.com R W

14 4132-475 Rhonda S. Johnson (308)440-5802 miz5840@yahoo.com R W

15 4132-515 Helen L. Knake (308)224-6332 H_knake@hotmail.com R W

16 4132-1351 Dani Krotz (308)493-4282 mrkrotz@yahoo.com R W

17 4132-478 Joy L. Kutsch (308)237-3366 R W

18 4132-1029 Sherry J. Lane (308)440-0566 lanesj2008@gmail.com R W

19 9726-4261 Sheri J. Londer (308)293-9934 londersheri64@gmail.com R W

20 4132-1374 Jeanne M. May (308)627-4911 foclc2005@yahoo.com R W

21 4132-1551 Marissa A. Maya (308)224-6446 marissa_option@hotmail.com R W

22 4132-289 Leisa K. McConnell (308)627-4833 leimcconnell@hotmail.com R W

23 4132-317 Mary B. McGuigan (308)440-8765 R W

24 4132-473 Donna J. McLaughlin (308)224-5641 R W

25 4132-846 Lindsay L. McLaughlin (308)627-2109 luvtwobowl@hotmail.com R W

26 6197-339 Rebecca L. McPherson (402)984-0342 rebecca.konate@outlook.com R W

27 4132-1405 Allie E. Moore (308)224-7641 allie.emoore21@gmail.com R W

28 9726-4289 Marcie S. Muchmore (402)239-4795 perfectangel875@gmail.com R W

29 9726-4331 Stephanie R. Muchmore (308)708-9069 stephaniemuchmore@gmail.com R W

30 4132-1411 Cherish L. Ohlman (308)390-3212 cherryohlman@gmail.com R W

31 4132-320 Susan M. Ohlrich (308)236-6806 ohlrich4@hotmail.com R W

32 4132-414 Brenda K. Oliver (308)233-1197 L W

33 4132-807 Kim Orcutt (308)440-3498 orcuttkf7@gmail.com R W

34 4132-217 Lisa S. Poff (308)293-7420 poff013104@yahoo.com L W

35 4132-220 Vicki J. Polhemus (308)237-5573 vickipolhemus@yahoo.com R W

36 4132-973 Joy E. Redden (308)440-2159 kb0rpw@gmail.com L W

37 4132-620 Jennifer A. Ryan (308)440-5537 bluefireangel15@hotmail.com R W

38 4132-397 Robbie S. Samuelson (308)238-3529 drsamuels@frontiernet.net R W

39 6205-2679 Madison M. Sanford (402)217-5096 msanford0828@gmail.com R W

40 4132-1375 Deb A. Shubert (308)233-4057 debdelightspc@aol.com R W

41 9726-4355 Ann E. Stenehjem (308)233-2257 R W

42 9726-4330 Alexis A. Thiel (308)627-6384 R W

43 4132-1426 Jessica M. Vanden Berge (308)293-2281 jvandenberge27@gmail.com R W
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44 4132-1313 Jodi K. Vanden Berge (308)627-7007 jodivb2529@gmail.com R W

45 4132-677 Cinda L. Ward (308)236-8737 clward@frontiernet.net R W

46 4132-448 Denae L. Washington (308)293-1236 kuhldenae@yahoo.com R W

47 4132-1097 Susan M. Weiler (308)293-3683 susan.weiler@gmail.com R W

48 4132-437 Jane M. Wentz (308)440-0203 jmdittmer64@gmail.com R W

49 8092-36738 Krista K. Wiester (402)677-7680 wiesterk@hotmail.com R W

50 4132-1413 Stacia L. Zimmerman (308)293-6878 staciazimmerman9@gmail.com R W
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